

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alyvia Pryor		Level 2	9.40	9.10	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	HI-FLY	7 & 8	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	55.90	1
Anna Green		Level 2	9.40	9.30	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	MERC	7 & 8	9.20	8.90	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.50	2
Jillian Kennedy		Level 2	9.30	9.00	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	MERC	7 & 8	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.10	3
Ava McCoy		Level 2	9.30	9.10	9.40	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	MERC	7 & 8	9.00	8.90	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.70	4

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Avery Wheatley	Level 2	8.90	9.10	9.30	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	HI-FLY 9 & 10	9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.60	1

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Emily Mouser		Level 2	9.60	9.40	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	CT	11 & Over	8.50	8.30	8.50	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	53.90	1

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Caydee Barnard	Level 3	9.60	9.40	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	HI-FLY 7 & 8	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	52.00	1

## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jozee Kerkemeyer	Level 3		9.60	9.50	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	CP	9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.20	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.90	1
Natalie Chill	Level 3		9.50	9.30	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	HENG	9 & 10	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.40	2
Presley Feebak	Level 3		9.50	9.30	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	JUMP	9 & 10	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.10	3
Lynessa Baker	Level 3		9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	HI-FLY	9 & 10	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	52.00	4
Addison Vieth	Level 3		7.80	7.80	7.90	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50		
	MERC	9 & 10	9.30	9.10	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	51.00	5
Neveah Uchwat	Level 3		9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	MERC	9 & 10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	6

## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kaitlyn Newport	Level 3		9.60	9.60	9.70	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
	JUMP	11 & Over	9.70	9.60	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90	57.80	1
Izzy Swope	Level 3		9.60	9.50	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	HI-FLY	11 & Over	9.70	9.60	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00	57.70	2
Alexandria Scammacca	Level 3		9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	JUMP	11 & Over	9.50	9.50	9.20	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.30	3
Madilynn Laughman	Level 3		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	JUMP	11 & Over	9.20	9.00	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.40	4
Megan Margrave	Level 3		8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	HI-FLY	11 & Over	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	54.30	5
Morgan Nikodim	Level 3		8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	HI-FLY	11 & Over	7.80	7.90	7.70	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	49.70	6

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Lily Huffmaster	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	JUMP	8 & Under	9.60	9.60	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.10	1
Cecilia Been	Level 4		9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	CT	8 & Under	9.40	9.30	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	55.40	2

## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Olivia Briner		Level 4	9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	HENG	9 & 10	9.60	9.60	9.70	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90	57.50	1
Alexandra Smith		Level 4	9.70	9.50	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	HENG	9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.30	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	57.00	2
Gillian Phillips		Level 4	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	CP	9 & 10	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.70	3
Macie Marsh		Level 4	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	HENG	9 & 10	9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.60	4
Cora Braden		Level 4	9.40	9.20	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	HI-FLY	9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.20	5
Catherine Martin		Level 4	9.50	9.30	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	TFS	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.40	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	56.10	6
Emmy Stark		Level 4	9.60	9.40	9.10	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	AMP	9 & 10	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.00	7
Jolie Stone		Level 4	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	TFS	9 & 10	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.60	8
Kyndel Hunt		Level 4	9.40	9.10	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	TFS	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.30	9
Alexa DeBerry		Level 4	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	TFS	9 & 10	9.30	9.10	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.10	10
Mischa Dracket		Level 4	9.00	8.90	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	AMP	9 & 10	9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.00	11



## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Katelyn Poindexter	Level 4		9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	HENG	11 & 12	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.80	1
Cadence McCollough	Level 4		9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	HENG	11 & 12	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.40	2
Emily Raney	Level 4		9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	HI-FLY	11 & 12	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.40	2
Trinity Pavilcek	Level 4		9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	TFS	11 & 12	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.30	3
Emmi Brown	Level 4		9.50	9.30	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	AMP	11 & 12	9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.20	4
Alyssa Hansen	Level 4		9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	CT	11 & 12	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.10	5
Gabby Boch	Level 4		9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	HI-FLY	11 & 12	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.60	6
Olivia Higdon	Level 4		9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	TFS	11 & 12	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.30	7
Addyson Pryor	Level 4		8.70	8.60	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	HI-FLY	11 & 12	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	54.40	8
Elise Moreland	Level 4		8.50	8.60	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	HI-FLY	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	53.70	9

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Olivia Samaniego	Level 4		9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	CT	13 & 14	9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.90	1
Lauren Dazey	Level 4		9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	HENG	13 & 14	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.60	2

## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Bella McKinley	Level 5		9.10	9.20	9.40	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	JUMP	9 & 10	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.80	1
Kadence Hunt	Level 5		9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	TFS	9 & 10	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.40	2
Mercedes Arnold	Level 5		9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	TFS	9 & 10	8.90	8.70	9.10	26.70	0.00	0.60	26.10	53.90	3
Sophia Gilsinn	Level 5		9.00	8.80	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	MERC	9 & 10	9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.80	4
Olivia Thadani	Level 5		9.10	9.00	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	KCTT	9 & 10	8.80	8.70	8.60	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	53.50	5
Kira New	Level 5		8.90	8.90	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	TFS	9 & 10	8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.50	5
Shaye Witherspoon	Level 5		9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	HENG	9 & 10	8.60	8.10	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.60	24.40	52.10	6
Alexis Hines	Level 5		8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	MERC	9 & 10	8.30	8.30	8.50	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	51.00	7

## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Breanna Bridges	Level 5		9.30	9.20	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	JUMP	11 & 12	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.80	1
Kylie Binger	Level 5		9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	KCTT	11 & 12	9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.50	2
Zoe Dumas	Level 5		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	TFS	11 & 12	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.40	3
Alayna Kostrunek	Level 5		9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	MERC	11 & 12	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.10	4
Taylor Houdyshell	Level 5		9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	AMP	11 & 12	9.00	8.90	8.60	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90	53.80	5
Jersy Nelke	Level 5		9.30	9.10	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	CP	11 & 12	8.90	8.60	9.00	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90	53.50	6
Riley Ferguson	Level 5		9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	TFS	11 & 12	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	53.30	7
Lauren Hines	Level 5		9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	MERC	11 & 12	8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	53.00	8

## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Anna Price		Level 5	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	TFS	13 & 14	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.20	1
Isabella Kramer		Level 5	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	AMP	13 & 14	9.20	9.00	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.80	2
Shannon Bowman		Level 5	9.00	9.00	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	TFS	13 & 14	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.30	3
Abigale Rea		Level 5	9.20	9.00	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.90	26.30		
	AMP	13 & 14	9.00	8.70	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.60	25.80	52.10	4
Kourtnee Vestal		Level 5	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	HI-FLY	13 & 14	8.20	7.80	8.10	24.10	0.00	0.00	24.10	51.30	5
Hayley Hubert		Level 5	6.60	6.50	6.70	19.80	0.00	0.00	19.80		
	HENG	13 & 14	6.60	6.50	6.70	19.80	0.00	0.00	19.80	39.60	6

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Zia Johnson		Level 5	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	JUMP	15 & Over	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.20	1

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Lia Taylor		Level 6	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	TFS	9 & 10	8.40	8.30	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	52.70	1
Rilyn Thomasson		Level 6	8.90	8.70	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	AMP	9 & 10	8.30	8.00	7.80	24.10	0.00	0.60	23.50	49.70	2

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Meridyth Mai		Level 6	9.10	9.20	9.40	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	AMP	11 & 12	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.80	1
Ella Luvai		Level 6	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	HENG	11 & 12	8.80	8.80	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.20	2
Grace Renner		Level 6	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	TFS	11 & 12	8.50	8.00	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80	50.70	3



## Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Gracie McMahan	Level 6		8.90	8.90	9.20	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	TFS	13 & 14	8.50	9.00	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.20	1
Payden Pietrusinski	Level 6		8.70	8.60	8.90	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	HENG	13 & 14	8.40	8.30	8.40	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	51.30	2
Aidan Oldham	Level 6		8.50	8.80	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	MERC	13 & 14	8.50	8.10	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80	50.70	3
Jessalyn Adams	Level 6		8.50	8.40	8.20	25.10	0.00	0.60	24.50		
	AMP	13 & 14	8.40	8.20	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.60	24.30	48.80	4
Sarah Hirsch	Level 6		7.80	7.50	7.50	22.80	0.00	0.00	22.80		
	HENG	13 & 14	8.30	8.10	8.00	24.40	0.00	0.60	23.80	46.60	5
Shasta Moudy	Level 6		8.20	8.00	7.90	24.10	0.00	0.60	23.50		
	TFS	13 & 14	5.30	5.30	5.50	16.10	0.00	0.00	16.10	39.60	6

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Rylie Huff		Level 6	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	AMP	15 & Over	9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.30	1
Ripley Shanks		Level 6	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	TFS	15 & Over	8.80	9.10	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.80	2

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Zahara Ray		Level 7	8.20	8.10	7.90	24.20	0.00	0.60	23.60		
	MERC	11 & 12	8.60	8.50	8.50	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60	49.20	1
Sophia Vlasich		Level 7	8.00	8.00	8.30	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	HENG	11 & 12	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	24.30	2

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kamryn Fox		Level 7	8.60	8.50	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
	AMP	13 & 14	8.50	8.40	8.70	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60	51.30	1
Laura Kimmell		Level 7	8.40	8.20	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.60	24.30		
	HI-FLY	13 & 14	8.40	8.20	8.10	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	49.00	2
Rilynn Miller		Level 7	7.40	7.40	7.70	22.50	0.00	0.00	22.50		
	HI-FLY	13 & 14	4.50	4.20	4.00	12.70	0.00	0.00	12.70	35.20	3

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Taylor Fordyce		Level 7	8.60	8.50	8.30	25.40	0.00	0.60	24.80		
	KCTT	15 & Over	8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50	50.30	1

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Chemmy Purcell	Level 8	8.20	8.00	8.40	24.60	1.00	0.00	25.60		
	TFS 10 & Under	8.60	8.70	8.80	26.10	1.90	0.00	28.00	53.60	1

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alivia Hasse		Level 8	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	1.70	0.00	28.60		
	TFS	11 & 12	8.70	8.90	9.10	26.70	2.40	0.00	29.10	57.70	1
Abbigail Young		Level 8	8.90	8.60	8.50	26.00	1.60	0.00	27.60		
	STLE	11 & 12	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	1.90	0.00	28.40	56.00	2
Hannah Cantrell		Level 8	8.70	8.50	8.50	25.70	1.70	0.00	27.40		
	TFS	11 & 12	7.90	7.60	7.70	23.20	3.10	0.00	26.30	53.70	3

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Chloe Harnar		Level 8	8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	1.70	0.00	28.40		
	AMP	13 & 14	8.70	8.90	9.10	26.70	2.40	0.00	29.10	57.50	1
Abryannah Stayton		Level 8	8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	1.80	0.60	27.20		
	AMP	13 & 14	8.50	8.70	8.50	25.70	2.40	0.60	27.50	54.70	2
Jasmine Sikes		Level 8	8.80	8.60	8.50	25.90	1.60	0.00	27.50		
	TFS	13 & 14	8.60	8.30	8.20	25.10	1.90	0.00	27.00	54.50	3
Shriya Sawant		Level 8	8.20	7.90	7.70	23.80	1.60	0.60	24.80		
	HENG	13 & 14	7.70	7.40	7.50	22.60	1.90	0.60	23.90	48.70	4
Gracie Mitchell		Level 8	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	TFS	13 & 14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5



Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Trinity Morgan		Level 8	8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	1.70	0.00	28.40		
	TFS	15 & Over	8.60	8.70	8.70	26.00	2.00	0.00	28.00	56.40	1
Whitney Klearman		Level 8	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	1.60	0.00	28.10		
	HENG	15 & Over	8.70	8.50	8.50	25.70	1.90	0.00	27.60	55.70	2
Reese Eckert		Level 8	8.70	8.40	8.90	26.00	1.80	0.00	27.80		
	HENG	15 & Over	8.60	8.70	8.40	25.70	2.10	0.00	27.80	55.60	3
Josie Anderson		Level 8	8.10	7.80	8.00	23.90	1.00	0.00	24.90		
	JUMP	15 & Over	8.80	8.50	8.60	25.90	2.00	0.00	27.90	52.80	4
Tesssa Skaggs-Holiday		Level 8	8.70	8.60	8.50	25.80	1.60	0.00	27.40		
	STLE	15 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.10	24.90	1.60	3.00	23.50	50.90	5

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Emma Cox		Level 9	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	2.80	0.00	28.00		
	TFS	11 & 12	8.20	8.00	8.00	24.20	2.50	0.00	26.70	54.70	1

Missouri State

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Liv Taylor		Level 9	8.00	7.70	7.90	23.60	2.80	0.60	25.80		
	TFS	13 & 14	8.40	8.20	8.40	25.00	2.50	0.00	27.50	53.30	1